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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024 &S_WJ
Anlage Herren 50 Doppel 1 | Bezirksliga

Blocktor 42, 48565 Steinfurt
verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Hallenadresse
Blocktor 44, 48565 Steinfurt
T 02551-4422 verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Sportwart/in
Danel, Andreas
T 01604118866 danelsteinfurt@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Neuenfeldt, Manfred
T 01704166679 manfred.neuenfeldt@t-online.de
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MF: Dirk Zumbansen

m 01622773173; zumbansen@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Prie3nitz, Jens
Borger, Guido
Danel, Andreas
Peitz, Rolf

Duvos, Christian
Helling, Bernd
Okwor, Silas
Blgener, Roman
Leggedor, Holger
Lennertz, Volker
Zumbansen, Dirk
Tubes, Franz-Josef
13 Sticker, Hermann
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ID-Nr.

17162901
17053499
17400714
16302206
16101426
16501490
16500459
16252612
17163827
16994718
16500603
16201397
14901568

LK DR
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
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